NXP USA Inc. - LPC4312JBD144E Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 Power-On Reset (POR).
 Available as LQFP208, LQFP144, LBGA256, or TFBGA100 packages.
3. Applications
 Motor control  Embedded audio applications
 Power management  Industrial automation
 White goods  e-metering
 RFID readers
LPC435X_3X_2X_1X All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2016. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 5.3 — 15 March 2016 4 of 162
NXP Semiconductors LPC435x/3x/2x/1x
32-bit ARM Cortex-M4/M0 microcontroller
4. Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC4357FET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4357JET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4357JBD208 LQFP208 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 208 leads; body 28  28  1.4 mm SOT459-1
LPC4353FET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4353JET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4353JBD208 LQFP208 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 208 leads; body 28  28  1.4 mm SOT459-1
LPC4337FET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4337JET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4337JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4337JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4333FET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4333JET256 LBGA256 Plastic low profile ball grid array package; 256 balls; body 17  17  1 mm SOT740-2
LPC4333JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4333JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4327JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4327JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4325JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4325JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4323JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4323JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4322JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4322JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4317JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4317JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4315JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4315JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4313JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4313JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC4312JBD144 LQFP144 Plastic low profile quad flat package; 144 leads; body 20  20  1.4 mm SOT486-1
LPC4312JET100 TFBGA100 Plastic thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 100 balls; body 9  9  0.7 mm SOT926-1
LPC435X_3X_2X_1X All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2016. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 5.3 — 15 March 2016 5 of 162
NXP Semiconductors LPC435x/3x/2x/1x
32-bit ARM Cortex-M4/M0 microcontroller